8.9
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
CW1308B telephone cables are suitable for the internal or external connection of telephone systems and other communications equipment.
The cables are insulated and sheathed in LSZH, making them an extremely cost effective general signal cable for fixed installation. The
standard sheath colour is black and other pairs are available.
Features & Benefits
• Conforms to BT Specification
• Stocked in 10, 20, 50 & 100 pairs
• Other pairs available upon request
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
CW1308B 10 Pair Phone Cable + Earth 001-008-004-10E
CW1308B 20 Pair Phone Cable + Earth 001-008-004-20E
CW1308B 50 Pair Phone Cable + Earth 001-008-004-50E
CW1308B 100 Pair Phone Cable + Earth 001-008-004-100E
Product Specifications
Conductor Diameter 0.5 mm
Earth Core Diameter 1.38 mm
Max. Conductor Resistance at 20°C 97.8 ohm/km
Min. Insulation Resistance at 20°C 50 Megaohms/km
Max. Capacitance Unbalanced 500pF/Km
Working Temperature 0°C to + 70°C
Min. Bend Radius - Fixed 8 x cable diamete
Sheath Colour Black LSZH
Insulation PVC (Polyvinyl chloride)
Pair Specifications
Pairs 10+E 20+E 50+E 100+E
Approx Overall Diameter (mm) 7.0 9.0 13.5 19.0
Weight (kg/km) 98 155 325 610
Voice Cabling Products
CW1308B Internal/External Phone Cable